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Company Country Stand

Aalborg Portland A/S Denmark 38

Allplan Software Engineering Austria 72

Avermann Betonfertigteiltechnik GmbH & Co. KG Germany 62

B.T. innovation GmbH Germany 28

Beta Maschinenbau GmbH & Co. KG Germany 46

Calenberg Ingenieure GmbH Germany 36

Construx b.v.b.a. Belgium 50

CSG Engineering S.r.l. Italy 27

CSM GmbH Germany 31

Ecoratio GmbH Netherlands 69

Elematic Oyj Finland 39

Elkon Turkey 54

Eurobend GmbH Germany 37

Filigran Trägersysteme GmbH & Co. KG Germany 66

Gottfred Petersen A/S Denmark 5

Graitec Arma+ France 68

Graphic Concrete Ltd. Finland 43

Haarup Maskinfabrik A/S Denmark 70

Idat GmbH Germany 55

Imko / Röbacks / Simem Germany 2, 3

Invisible Connections AS Norway 29

i-Theses BVBA Belgium 49

Jombar Termoplasticos S.L Spain 60

Jordahl & Pfeifer Byggeteknik A/S Denmark 24

Kniele GmbH Germany 12

Kuraray Europe GmbH Germany 64

Lanxess GmbH Denmark 51

LAP GmbH Laser Applikationen Germany 34

Leimro Sp. z o. o. Poland 40

Liebherr-Mischtechnik GmbH Germany 32

Ludwig Gesellschaft für  
Mess und Regeltechnik mbH

Germany 8

Mapei Denmark A/S Denmark 47

Master Builders Solutions (Platin Sponsor) Germany 48

Max Frank GmbH & Co. KG Germany 45

Max-Truder GmbH Germany 65

Mbk Maschinenbau GmbH Germany 71

Company Country Stand

MCT Italy S.r.l. Italy 20

Nordimpianti Ssystem S.r.l. Italy 26

Novatec S.r.l. Italy 9

Paul Maschinenfabrik GmbH & Co. KG Germany 10

Pedershaab Concrete Technologies A/S Denmark 56

Peikko Group Finland 18

Plasmacem Italy 42

Polarmatic Oy Finland 19

Power Adhesives Ltd. United  
Kingdom

58

PreConTech GmbH Germany 11

Pretec Denmark 44

Progress Group Germany 23

Putzmeister Concrete Pumps GmbH Germany 14

Ratec GmbH Germany 61

Reckli GmbH Germany 52

Redi-Rock International United States 7

Remei Germany 53

RIB SAA Software Engineering GmbH Austria 63

R-Tech Stahlbauges. mbH Austria 30

Schöck Bauteile GmbH Germany 77

Sika Services GmbH Switzerland 1

Skako Concrete A/S Denmark 59

Sommer Anlagentechnik GmbH Germany 15

StruSoft AB Sweden 16

Tecwill Finland 67

Top Mineral GmbH Germany 33

TPH Bausysteme GmbH Germany 4

Trimble Solutions Corporation Finland 17

UAB Ginstata Lithuania 6

Vollert Anlagenbau GmbH Germany 13

Wasa Compound GmbH & Co. KG Germany 35

Wbr Rohr- und Bauelemente GmbH Germany 25

Webac-Chemie GmbH Germany 41

Wilhelm Modersohn GmbH & Co. KG Germany 57

Würschum GmbH Germany 22
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Stand Company Country

1 Sika Services GmbH Switzerland

2, 3 Imko / Röbacks / Simem Germany

4 TPH Bausysteme GmbH Germany

5 Gottfred Petersen A/S Denmark

6 UAB Ginstata Lithuania

7 Redi-Rock International United States

8 Ludwig Gesellschaft für Mess und  
Regeltechnik mbH

Germany

9 Novatec S.r.l. Italy

10 Paul Maschinenfabrik GmbH & Co. KG Germany

11 PreConTech GmbH Germany

12 Kniele GmbH Germany

13 Vollert Anlagenbau GmbH Germany

14 Putzmeister Concrete Pumps GmbH Germany

15 Sommer Anlagentechnik GmbH Germany

16 StruSoft AB Sweden

17 Trimble Solutions Corporation Finland

18 Peikko Group Finland

19 Polarmatic Oy Finland

20 MCT Italy S.r.l. Italy

22 Würschum GmbH Germany

23 Progress Group Germany

24 Jordahl & Pfeifer Byggeteknik A/S Denmark

25 Wbr Rohr- und Bauelemente GmbH Germany

26 Nordimpianti Ssystem S.r.l. Italy

27 CSG Engineering S.r.l. Italy

28 B.T. innovation GmbH Germany

29 Invisible Connections AS Norway

30 R-Tech Stahlbauges. mbH Austria

31 CSM GmbH Germany

32 Liebherr-Mischtechnik GmbH Germany

33 Top Mineral GmbH Germany

34 LAP GmbH Laser Applikationen Germany

35 Wasa Compound GmbH & Co. KG Germany

36 Calenberg Ingenieure GmbH Germany

37 Eurobend GmbH Germany

38 Aalborg Portland A/S Denmark

Stand Company Country

39 Elematic Oyj Finland

40 Leimro Sp. z o. o. Poland

41 Webac-Chemie GmbH Germany

42 Plasmacem Italy

43 Graphic Concrete Ltd. Finland

44 Pretec Denmark

45 Max Frank GmbH & Co. KG Germany

46 Beta Maschinenbau GmbH & Co. KG Germany

47 Mapei Denmark A/S Denmark

48 Master Builders Solutions (Platin Sponsor) Germany

49 i-Theses BVBA Belgium

50 Construx b.v.b.a. Belgium

51 Lanxess GmbH Denmark

52 Reckli GmbH Germany

53 Remei Germany

54 Elkon Turkey

55 Idat GmbH Germany

56 Pedershaab Concrete Technologies A/S Denmark

57 Wilhelm Modersohn GmbH & Co. KG Germany

58 Power Adhesives Ltd. United Kingdom

59 Skako Concrete A/S Denmark

60 Jombar Termoplasticos S.L Spain

61 Ratec GmbH Germany

62 Avermann Betonfertigteiltechnik GmbH & Co. KG Germany

63 RIB SAA Software Engineering GmbH Austria

64 Kuraray Europe GmbH Germany

65 Max-Truder GmbH Germany

66 Filigran Trägersysteme GmbH & Co. KG Germany

67 Tecwill Finland

68 Graitec Arma+ France

69 Ecoratio GmbH Netherlands

70 Haarup Maskinfabrik A/S Denmark

71 Mbk Maschinenbau GmbH Germany

72 Allplan Software Engineering Austria

77 Schöck Bauteile GmbH Germany




